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ELECIION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE VaIIniki Nagu (1) PARLIAMENTARY CONSTIFUENCY
PART II

Ac 1 Assembly
Fo.I Segments *U**:

Jbi tJ Et aF 111

]

m2
m7
2009
3762
2260
1696

'almikinaqa
Ramnaqar

a
maIa-
Lauriva

Sikh-
Total EVM

Votes
Total Postal
Ballot Votes
Total Votes

Polled

97782
97695
76198
88762
79967
82091

70953
73390
69163
mT
60594
m3

4229591 18739 15224951 11420

1 1788 1 77 1 927 1 3 1 13 1 8 1

4247471 18816 15234221 11423

Place:-

ANNEXURE - 45
(Chapter XV,PARA 15.27.9)

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEEr

[SEE RULE 56C(2) (C)]

(To be used for ParIIamentary ElectIon only)
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